
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1527.2571

155 B. Bostrom  2327.3282

99 G. May  1127.5143

79 B. Young  1927.5834

20 A. Yates  1927.6005

311 R. Pietri  2127.6186

59 J. Holden  1327.6817

69 D. Eslick  1727.8268

18 C. Ulrich  1228.0029

19 J. Curtis  1828.02910

62 D. Weber  328.24511

44 J. Haner  1128.45212

61 S. Jensen  1128.94113

159 M. Szwarc  329.07214

619 S. Starnes  629.12115

621 C. Call  829.17016

232 C. Rolland  1129.20817

751 T. Savoca  1029.29618

277 M. Thompson  1829.69219

270 D. Stone  629.77420

888 J. Dawson  1029.77521

75 J. Kerker  629.81922

452 T. Heard  1129.83823

771 J. Layman  429.85824

269 J. Rock Page  529.97525

166 J. Ellingson  1430.04226

154 J. Pittman  730.10927

851 B. Puetz  730.30328

666 C. Weiss  1130.34529

161 S. Zvik  1030.64530

767 M. Graeber  1330.70631

9 E. Haugo  831.00132

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  2341.4621

11 B. Spies  1541.4842

20 A. Yates  1941.8683

79 B. Young  1941.8904

59 J. Holden  1542.0145

99 G. May  442.0616

311 R. Pietri  1742.3667

18 C. Ulrich  1642.6948

69 D. Eslick  2442.7439

62 D. Weber  343.11810

19 J. Curtis  943.21711

61 S. Jensen  1943.40912

44 J. Haner  1143.89913

619 S. Starnes  1844.06114

159 M. Szwarc  444.51615

621 C. Call  844.63516

751 T. Savoca  544.82717

232 C. Rolland  1644.85418

277 M. Thompson  1844.89819

270 D. Stone  1245.01020

771 J. Layman  445.47221

452 T. Heard  1745.48122

851 B. Puetz  945.67323

269 J. Rock Page  545.67924

888 J. Dawson  1045.91825

154 J. Pittman  546.07026

666 C. Weiss  1246.22527

166 J. Ellingson  1346.49228

75 J. Kerker  846.49529

767 M. Graeber  1346.69030

9 E. Haugo  546.95031

161 S. Zvik  1046.95232

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1942.3461

11 B. Spies  1542.4832

99 G. May  1242.5593

79 B. Young  1842.6494

155 B. Bostrom  2042.7085

59 J. Holden  942.8886

69 D. Eslick  1743.0047

311 R. Pietri  1743.1998

18 C. Ulrich  843.6619

62 D. Weber  343.86110

19 J. Curtis  343.99611

61 S. Jensen  1844.41112

619 S. Starnes  1044.60513

44 J. Haner  744.65614

751 T. Savoca  545.21915

621 C. Call  845.24816

159 M. Szwarc  545.32317

270 D. Stone  545.37218

232 C. Rolland  745.54819

75 J. Kerker  545.90820

452 T. Heard  846.06421

771 J. Layman  246.07222

851 B. Puetz  646.29823

888 J. Dawson  946.37624

277 M. Thompson  1746.38125

269 J. Rock Page  1446.47426

154 J. Pittman  446.68027

166 J. Ellingson  1346.70028

9 E. Haugo  846.74429

666 C. Weiss  1246.83130

161 S. Zvik  1047.09831

767 M. Graeber  847.23232
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